
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

In re: 

Zosano Pharma Corporation,1 

Debtor. 

Chapter 11 

Case No. 22-10506 (JKS) 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Rossmery Martinez, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson 
Consultants LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtor in the above-captioned 
case. 

On January 26, 2023, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC 
caused to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service lists attached 
hereto as Exhibit A and Exhibit B; and via First Class Mail upon the service lists attached 
hereto as Exhibit C and Exhibit D: 

• Omnibus Notice of Final Fee Applications [Docket No. 335]

Dated: February 2, 2023 
 /s/ Rossmery Martinez 
 Rossmery Martinez 
 KCC 
 222 N Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 300 
 El Segundo, CA 90245 
 Tel. 310.823.9000 

1  The business address and the last four (4) digits of the Debtor’s federal tax identification number is Zosano 
Pharma Corporation, 34790 Ardentech Court, Fremont, California 94555 (8360).    
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Exhibit A
2002 Service List 

Served via Electronic Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Counsel to Patheon Manufacturing 
Services LLC Ashby & Geddes, P.A. Gregory A. Taylor, Esq. GTaylor@ashbygeddes.com
Counsel to Resources Connection, LLC, 
dba Resources Global Professionals, aka 
RGP Fortis LLP Paul R. Shankman, Esq. PShankman@fortislaw.com
Counsel to Harro Hofliger Packaging 
Systems Jack Shrum, P.A. “J” Jackson Shrum, Esquire Jshrum@jshrumlaw.com
Counsel to Johnson & Johnson 
Consumer, Inc.

Patterson Belknap Webb & 
Tyler LLP 

David W. Dykhouse, Esquire and 
Kimberly Black, Esquire

wdykhouse@pbwt.com;
kblack@pbwt.com

Counsel to Johnson & Johnson 
Consumer, Inc. Stevens & Lee, P.C. Joseph H. Huston, Jr. joseph.hustom@stevenslee.com
Counsel to Patheon Manufacturing 
Services LLC Thompson Hine LLP Louis F. Solimine, Esq. Louis.Solimine@ThompsonHine.com
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Exhibit B
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Exhibit B
Fee Application Service List 
Served via Electronic Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Counsel for the Debtors and Debtors 
in Possession Greenberg Traurig, LLP Ari Newman newmanar@gtlaw.com
Counsel for the Debtors and Debtors 
in Possession Greenberg Traurig, LLP Dennis A. Meloro melorod@gtlaw.com
Counsel for the Debtors and Debtors 
in Possession Greenberg Traurig, LLP John D. Elrod elrodj@gtlaw.com

US Trustee for District of DE
Office of the United States 
Trustee Delaware Attn: Joseph F. Cudia joseph.cudia@usdoj.gov

Liquidating Trustee SierraConstellation Partners
Attn John Halloran, Bill Partridge and 
Ahmed Shamsi

JHalloran@scpllc.com;
bpartridge@scpllc.com;
ashamsi@scpllc.com
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Exhibit C
2002 Service List

Served via First Class Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 City State Zip
Counsel to Patheon Manufacturing 
Services LLC Ashby & Geddes, P.A. Gregory A. Taylor, Esq. 500 Delaware Avenue, 8th Floor P.O. Box 1150 Wilmington DE 19899

Counsel to Johnson & Johnson 
Consumer, Inc.

Patterson Belknap Webb 
& Tyler LLP 

David W. Dykhouse, Esquire 
and Kimberly Black, Esquire 1133 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036

Counsel to Johnson & Johnson 
Consumer, Inc. Stevens & Lee, P.C. Joseph H. Huston, Jr. 919 North Market Street Thirteenth Floor Wilmington DE 19801
Counsel to Patheon Manufacturing 
Services LLC Thompson Hine LLP Louis F. Solimine, Esq. 312 Walnut Street, Suite 2000 Cincinnati OH 45202
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Exhibit D
Fee Application Service List 
Served via First Class Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 City State Zip
US Trustee for District 
of DE

Office of the United States 
Trustee Delaware Attn: Joseph F. Cudia

J. Caleb Boggs Federal
Building 844 King St Ste 2207 Wilmington DE 19801

Liquidating Trustee SierraConstellation Partners
Attn John Halloran, Bill Partridge 
and Ahmed Shamsi

355 S. Grand Ave., 
Suite 1450 Los Angeles CA 90071
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